THE DATASHEET OF
LMC6084IN/NOPB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMC6084
LMC6084 Precision CMOS Quad Operational Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOS657C
LMC6084
Precision CMOS Quad Operational Amplifier

Typical Single-Supply
Applications (Continued)
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range NSC
Drawing
Transport
MediaMilitary Industrial
−55˚C to +125˚C −40˚C to +85˚C
14-Pin LMC6084AlN N14A Rail
Molded DIP LMC6084lN
14-Pin LMC6084AlM, LMC6084AIMX M14A Rail
Small Outline LMC6084lM, LMC6084IMX Tape and Reel
For MlL-STD-883C qualified products, please contact your local National Semiconductor Sales
Office or Distributor for availability and specification information.
01146714
FIGURE 9. 1 Hz Square Wave Oscillator
LM
C
60
84
www.national.com 12
Physical Dimensions inches (millimeters) unless otherwise noted
14-Pin Small Outline Package (M)
Order Number LMC6084AIM, LMC6084AIMX, LMC6084IM or LMC6084IMX
NS Package Number M14A
14-Pin Molded Dual-In-Line Package (N)
Order Number LMC6084AIN or LMC6084IN
NS Package Number N14A
LM
C
6084